
Liturgical Events with Bishop Golka

Date Parish/Location Time Celebrant Event Deacons

Saturday, May 11, 2024 St. Francis of Assisi - COS 9 a.m. Golka Mass and Brunch with Deacon Candidates
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 12:10 p.m. Golka Blue Mass followed by lunch
Thursday, May 16, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 6 p.m. Golka 8th Grade Baccalaureate Mass McGrady
Sunday, May 19, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 6 p.m. Golka St. Mary's High School Baccalaureate Mass 
Saturday, May 25, 2024 St. Peter - Monument 10 a.m. Golka Deacon Ordination (Permanent - 12 men) Tomich, Dickinson, Donnelly
Saturday, June 1, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 10 a.m. Golka Deacon Ordination (Transiional - 1 man) Ruff, A. Ambuul, Griffith
Sunday, June 2, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 3 p.m. Golka Corpus Christi Procession and Mass Ruff  +2 more
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 12:10 p.m. Golka Homeschool Graduation Mass
Saturday, June 8, 2024 Holy Apostles 10 a.m. Golka Priestly Ordination (3 men) Vaca, Athey, O'Connor
Thursday, June 20, 2024 St. Paul 9 a.m. Golka Staff Retreat Mass
Friday, June 21, 2024 St. Gabriel the Archangel 5 p.m. Golka Mass for K of C 25th Chapter Anniversary
Saturday, June 22, 2024 Marriott Denver South 4:30 p.m. Golka Mass for K of C Installation of State Level Officers
Sunday, June 23, 2024 St. Mark Noon Golka Kick off for 40 Days for Life
Friday, July 12, 2024 Our Lady of the Pines 3 p.m. Golka Nuptial Mass for Ben & Celeste
Saturday, July 13, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 10 a.m. Golka Graduation Mass for Guadalupe Institute (Spanish)
Saturday, July 13, 2024 St Peter or St. Francis 1:30 p.m. Golka Eucharistic Revival - Holy Hour & Lunch
Sunday, July 14, 2024 St. Benedict 10:30 a.m. Golka Mass followed by Parish Festival
Sunday, July 14, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 2:30 p.m. Golka Mass for Married Couples McGrady
Sunday, August 4, 2024 St. Mary of the Rockies 9 a.m. Golka Parish Mass
Thursday, August 15, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 12:10 p.m. Golka Mass for the Solemnity of the Blessed Virgin Mary
Friday, August 16, 2024 St. Paul 9 a.m. Golka Mass followed by PCL & Youth Minister's  Retreat 
Saturday, August 17, 2024 Our Lady of Victory 9 a.m. Golka Mass for the One Day Eucharistic Conference
Sunday, August 18, 2024 Benet Hill 10 a.m. Golka Jubilee Mass N/A
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Mater Filius House 8 a.m. Golka Mass for House moms
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Holy Trinity 10 a.m. Golka Parish Mass followed by Parish Picnic
Thursday, August 29, 2024 St. Patrick 8 a.m. Golka Mass for the Diocesan Stewardship Conference
Saturday, August 31, 2024 St. Francis of Assisi -  CR 5:30 p.m. Golka Parish Mass (Deacon Tom Liotta's 80th Birthday)
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 St. Peter - Monument 8:00 a.m. Golka Massfor the start of ACI
Thursday, September 26, 2024 St. Gabriel the Archangel 8 a.m. Golka School Mass followed by Classroom visits
Friday, September 27, 2024 St. Mary's Cathedral 12:10 p.m. Golka Mass for Moms of Priests
Friday, September 27, 2024 St. Paul 7 p.m. Golka Spanish Heritage Mass & Fiesta
Saturday, September 28, 2024 DCSD Legacy Campus 11:30 a.m. Golka Mass for the 8th Annual Catholic Women's Conference
Sunday, September 29, 2024 Benet Hill 10 a.m. Golka Mass for the Sisters followed by Brunch N/A
Sunday, September 29, 2024 LazyLand Pavillion 2 p.m. Golka Scout Outdoor Mass & Awards Presentation
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